Supply and run of 2 of 1.5 sqmm (22/0.3) PVC insulated SC unsheathed
Cu.Conductor of 1100V Grade in suitable PVC rigid pipe concealed in
wall and ceiling with continuous earth wire connection of 14 SWG TC
wire  and making good of the concealed portion with suitable colour.

1 Mt
(One 

Metre)

26 3004 mts
(Three thousand 

four metres)

Supply and run of 2 of 2.5 sqmm (36/0.3) PVC insulated SC unsheathed
Cu.Conductor of 1100V Grade in suitable PVC rigid pipe concealed in
wall and ceiling with continuous earth wire connection of 14 SWG TC
wire  and making good of the concealed portion with suitable colour.

1 Mt
(One 

Metre)

27 1392 mts
(One thousand 
three hundred 
and ninety two 

metres)

Supply and run of 2 of 4 sqmm (56/0.3) PVC insulated SC unsheathed
Cu.Conductor of 1100V Grade in suitable PVC rigid pipe concealed in
wall and ceiling with continuous earth wire connection of 14 SWG TC
wire  and making good of the concealed portion with suitable colour.